

New- 8811/16 (Old No.47/15)

14.07.2016

Present: Mr. Vinod Chawla, husband of the plaintiff with
counsel.
Counsel for the defendant.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on half day leave before lunch
today.

As directed, list the case for proper orders on 20.9.2016

(READER)
14.7.2016