

Suit No. 8811/16

**Poonam Chawla Vs. Baldev Singh**

20.09.16

Present: Sh. Amit Gaba, counsel for the plaintiff.

None for the defendant.

Case is listed for proper order, hence is adjourned for admission/denial and framing of issues on **10.11.2016**.

(Kuldeep Narayan)

Addl. District Judge-05

West District: THC

Delhi:20.09.16