

Poonam Chawla vs Baldev Singh
CS: 8811/2016

21.05.2018

Present: Shri Sumit Gaba, counsel for the plaintiff.
Defendant in person.

Matter is fixed for PE. Ld.counsel for the plaintiff submits that PW1 is on the way, but defendant submits that his counsel is not available today.

At request, put up for PE on 10.08.2018.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
21.05.2018