

Poonam Chawla vs Baldev Singh
CS: 608811/2016

16.01.2019

Present: Shri Navaid Rajput, proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
Shri R K Sharma, proxy counsel for the defendant.

At joint request, put up for PE, on 03.04.2019. Advance
copy of the affidavits be supplied.

(Charu Aggarwal)
ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi
16.01.2019