

Civ DJ No. 608811/2016

**Poonam Chawla
Vs.
Baldev Singh**

29.01.2020

Present : Sh. Sumit Gaba, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Veer Singh, Ld. Counsel for the defendant along
with defendant in person.

Matter is listed today for PE, however, witness is
not available today as stated to be unwell.

At request, re-notify for PE on 08.04.2020.

**(Shivali Sharma)
ADJ-03/West/Delhi.
29.01.2020**