

CS: 8811/2016

Poonam Chawla vs Baldev Singh

**06.02.2021**

**Ld. PO is on leave today.**

Present: Shri Sumit Gaba, Ld.counsel for the plaintiff alongwith  
AR.

None for the defendant.

Put up on 26.02.2021 for purpose fixed.

(Ahlmad)

Ld.ADJ-3(West) Tis Hazari Courts

Delhi