

26.02.2021

Present: PW1 with counsel Shri Sumit Gaba.  
Defendant with counsel Shri Veer Singh.

PW1 partly cross examined and discharged. Put up for further cross examination of PW1 on 30.03.2021.

(Shivali Sharma)

ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi  
26.02.2021