

CS: 12594/16

GauravTyagi ors vs Praveen Devi

29.09.2021

Matter is taken up through Cisco Web-Ex

Present: Plaintiff in person.

Shri Vikram Dua, Ld.counsel for the defendant.

Re-notify for purpose fixed on 24.12.2021.

(Shivali Sharma)

ADJ-03/West Distt./THC/Delhi