

Civ DJ 8811/2016
Poonam Chawla Vs.
Baldev Singh

06.02.2024

Present: Sh. Sumit Gaba, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
 Defendant/ DW with Ld. Counsel Sh. Veer Singh.

DW Sh. Baldev Singh is examined-in-chief as DW-1, partly cross-examined and his further cross-examination is deferred as it is lunch time.

Put up for DE on **22.04.2024**.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
ADJ-03, WEST/DELHI
06.02.2024